Reduce
shipment
cost
 %50*
•	Modular structure
•	Delivered as unassembled and
	 flat	packaged
•	 Fast and easy to assemble

H
e
ig
h
t:
w
it
h
 c
as
te
rs
(m
m
)
ECO16U66 16U 600x600 16 600 600 370 715 855 870 930
ECO22U66 22U 600x600 22 600 600 370 980 1122 1137 1190
ECO32U66 32U 600x600 32 600 600 370 1425 1567 1582 1640
ECO42U66 42U 600x600 42 600 600 370 1870 2012 2027 2085
95
H=	Enclosure	height
*	F01	is	the	standard	front	door.
TECHNICAL	DRAWINGS	FOR	 	600x600	-	16U/22U/32U/42U

H
e
ig
h
t:
w
it
h
 c
as
te
rs
(m
m
)
ECO16U68 16U 600x780 16 600 780 550 715 855 870 930
ECO22U68 22U 600x780 22 600 780 550 980 1122 1137 1190
ECO32U68 32U 600x780 32 600 780 550 1425 1567 1582 1640
ECO42U68 42U 600x780 42 600 780 550 1870 2012 2027 2085
Exploded view
ECOline free standing cabinets 19” 600 x 780 mm
TECHNICAL	DRAWINGS	FOR		 600x800	-	16U/22U/32U/42U
*	F01	is	the	standard	front	door.

WD :  Width and depth
OPTIONS
MAIN PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
MX :		Colour	options
  M01=	RAL	9005	black
  M02=	RAL	7035	light	grey
FX :  Front door option
  F09=	Double	opening	tempered	proof	glass	door
	 	 with	left	and	right	metal	frame,	slotted,	barrel	type
	 	 lock	unit	on	top	/	bottom
RX :  Rear door option
  R09=	Single	opening	solid	metal	rear	door	with	‘’O’’
	 	 barrel	type	lock	unit,	single	point
F09
R09
100
ECOline free	standing
Part
number
Product
definition
(mm)
U si
ze
W

H
e
ig
h
t:
w
it
h
 c
as
te
rs
(m
m
)
ECO42U88 42U 780x780 42 780 780 555 1915 2012 2027 2085
Exploded view
ECOline free standing cabinets 19” 780 x 780 mm
TECHNICAL	DRAWINGS	FOR		 800x800	-	42U
F09

WD :  Width and depth
OPTIONS
MAIN PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
MX :		Colour	options
  M01=	RAL	9005	black
  M02=	RAL	7035	light	grey
FX :  Front door option
  F04 =	Single	opening	%63	perforated	door	with
	 	 complete	metal	frame,	slotted,	single	point	handled
	 	 locking
RX :  Rear door option
  F04*=	Single	opening	%63	perforated	door	with
	 	 complete	metal	frame,	slotted,	single	point	handled
	 	 locking
300
300
40
40
H
600
F04*
F04*
*	F04	can	be	used	as	front	and	rear	door	for	ECOline	SERVER	enclosures.
104
ECOline SERVER free	standing
Part
number
Product
definition
(mm)
U si
ze
W

H
e
ig
h
t:
w
it
h
 c
as
te
rs
(m
m
)
ECOSRV26U 26U 600x1000 26 600 1000 735 1180 1300 1315 1360
ECOSRV36U 36U 600x1000 36 600 1000 735 1625 1745 1760 1820
ECOSRV42U 42U 600x1000 42 600 1000 735 1890 2012 2027 2090
Exploded view
ECOline SERVER free standing cabinets 19” 600 x 1000 mm
TECHNICAL	DRAWINGS	FOR		 600x1000	-	26U/36U/42U
F04*